P r e c i s i o n  G r o u n d  S h a f t i n g P r e c i s i o n  G r o u n d  S h a f t i n g
303 Stainless
GS
GSM
216 North Main St. • Freeport, NY 11520 • 516-867-5665 fax: 516-867-5656
www.rinomechanical.com	 sales @rinomechanical.com
Mechanical Components Inc.
These shafts are ideal for use with:
     Ball bearings
     Pulleys
     Couplings
     Gears
     Any rotating component
Customizing is available
    Grooves
    Journals
    Flats
    Drill holes
    Chamfers
    Special lengths
Special sizes are available please ask
REF.  DIAMETER ( mm ) LENGTH PART NO.
3mm 2,992   -0,005
600mm
GSM60-2992
3mm 3,000   -0,005 GSM60-3000
4mm 3,992   -0,005 GSM60-3992
4mm 3,999   -0,005 GSM60-3999
6mm 5,993   -0,005 GSM60-5993
6mm 6,000   -0,005 GSM60-6000
7mm 6,992   -0,005 GSM60-6992
7mm 7,000   -0,005 GSM60-7000
8mm 7,993   -0,005 GSM60-7993
8mm 8,000   -0,005 GSM60-8000
5mm 4,991   -0,005
900mm
GSM90-4991
6mm 5,992   -0,005 GSM90-5992
7mm 6,992   -0,005 GSM90-6992
8mm 7,993   -0,005 GSM90-7993
9mm 8,992   -0,005 GSM90-8992
10mm 9,992   -0,005 GSM90-9992
12mm 11,991   -0,005 GSM90-11991
13mm 12,993   -0,005 GSM90-12993
14mm 13,993   -0,005 GSM90-13993
15mm 14,991   -0,005 GSM90-14991
16mm 15,994   -0,008 GSM90-15974
20mm 19,992   -0,008 GSM90-19992
25mm 24,993   -0,008 GSM90-24993
30mm 29,992   -0,008 GSM90-29992
3